
4 PANELES 9831541355
2.2 kW 22 de Abril de 2024

1D

680 kW/h $ 1,702

4 522 kW/h $54

96.80 % BIMESTRE $ 1,648

$10,212.66 MXN $326.58 MXN $9,886.08 MXN

550 W 4 11.2 m 2 $ 0.00



Propuesta 1 22 de Abril de 2024 7 de Mayo de 2024

# 20240002

4 PANELES  
9831541355
ventas@inviertesolar.com

4 Canadian Solar PV Module 550W

Subtotal $ 0.00

TOTAL (MXN) $ 0.00



1 $ 10,212.66 $ 326.58 $ 0.00 $ 9,886.08 $ 9,886.08 $ 9,886.08

2 $ 10,519.04 $ 336.38 $ 0.00 $ 10,182.66 $ 10,182.66 $ 20,068.74

3 $ 10,834.61 $ 346.47 $ 0.00 $ 10,488.14 $ 10,488.14 $ 30,556.88

4 $ 11,159.65 $ 356.86 $ 0.00 $ 10,802.79 $ 10,802.79 $ 41,359.67

5 $ 11,494.44 $ 367.57 $ 0.00 $ 11,126.87 $ 11,126.87 $ 52,486.54

6 $ 11,839.27 $ 378.60 $ 0.00 $ 11,460.68 $ 11,460.68 $ 63,947.22

7 $ 12,194.45 $ 389.95 $ 0.00 $ 11,804.50 $ 11,804.50 $ 75,751.71

8 $ 12,560.28 $ 401.65 $ 0.00 $ 12,158.63 $ 12,158.63 $ 87,910.35

9 $ 12,937.09 $ 413.70 $ 0.00 $ 12,523.39 $ 12,523.39 $ 100,433.74

10 $ 13,325.20 $ 426.11 $ 0.00 $ 12,899.09 $ 12,899.09 $ 113,332.83

11 $ 13,724.96 $ 438.90 $ 0.00 $ 13,286.06 $ 13,286.06 $ 126,618.89

12 $ 14,136.71 $ 452.06 $ 0.00 $ 13,684.65 $ 13,684.65 $ 140,303.54

13 $ 14,560.81 $ 465.62 $ 0.00 $ 14,095.19 $ 14,095.19 $ 154,398.73

14 $ 14,997.64 $ 479.59 $ 0.00 $ 14,518.04 $ 14,518.04 $ 168,916.77

15 $ 15,447.56 $ 493.98 $ 0.00 $ 14,953.58 $ 14,953.58 $ 183,870.35

16 $ 15,910.99 $ 508.80 $ 0.00 $ 15,402.19 $ 15,402.19 $ 199,272.54

17 $ 16,388.32 $ 524.07 $ 0.00 $ 15,864.26 $ 15,864.26 $ 215,136.80

18 $ 16,879.97 $ 539.79 $ 0.00 $ 16,340.18 $ 16,340.18 $ 231,476.98

19 $ 17,386.37 $ 555.98 $ 0.00 $ 16,830.39 $ 16,830.39 $ 248,307.37

20 $ 17,907.96 $ 572.66 $ 0.00 $ 17,335.30 $ 17,335.30 $ 265,642.67

21 $ 18,445.20 $ 589.84 $ 0.00 $ 17,855.36 $ 17,855.36 $ 283,498.03

22 $ 18,998.56 $ 607.54 $ 0.00 $ 18,391.02 $ 18,391.02 $ 301,889.05

23 $ 19,568.51 $ 625.76 $ 0.00 $ 18,942.75 $ 18,942.75 $ 320,831.80

24 $ 20,155.57 $ 644.53 $ 0.00 $ 19,511.03 $ 19,511.03 $ 340,342.84

25 $ 20,760.24 $ 663.87 $ 0.00 $ 20,096.37 $ 20,096.37 $ 360,439.20


